
Semester: WS 2005/2006

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di

Kontrastive Phraseologie
Teil I: Deutsch-Italienisch
(Milan) U5/017

Mi

Einführung in die
Sprechakttheorie
(Milan) U5/017

Do

Semantica lessicale
dell'italiano
(Milan) U5/017

Fr

Textkorpora
(Milan) U5/017

Stand: Montag, 03 Juni 2024 17:26:04


